W
A R R A N T Y
Th
ermal Edge Inc ™.
5-YEAR
Accessories
•	Additional filtered exhaust vent
•	Replacement filter media

Voltage,
Frequency
Rated
Current
(A)
Filtered
Fan
CFM
CFM
with
Exhaust
Filter
Noise Level
(dBA) Color Weight
(lbs.)
PFFP085-120-12-XXX 12 115V, 50/60 0.260/0.220 39 / 46 26 / 31 40 / 44 RAL 7035
Gray 1.9
PFFP085-230-12-XXX 12 230V, 50/60 0.130/0.100 39 / 46 26 / 31 40 / 44 RAL 7035
Gray 1.9
PFFP085-D24-12-XXX 12 24 VDC 0.310 28 21 42.5 RAL 7035
Gray 1.2
PFFP085-120-3R-XBX 3R 115V, 50/60 0.260/0.220 29 / 35 18.5 / 22 40 / 44 RAL 9005
Black 2.1
PFFP085-230-3R-XBX 3R 230V, 50/60 0.130/0.100 29 / 35 18.5 / 22 40 / 44 RAL 9005
Black 2.1
PFFP085-D24-3R-XBX 3R 24 VDC 0.310 21 14.5 42.5 RAL 9005
Black 1.2
FILTERED FAN PACKAGES
PFFP085
UL Types 12 & 3R